against EOIs by bidders 
23rd  of Dec 2024 at 11:00 Hours 

2 Opening of Bid response packet of EOIs 23rd of Dec 2024 at 11:30 Hours 

3 Number of copies to be submitted for scope of work One 

4 EOI Fees inclusive tax Nil 

5 EMD for Pre-Bid Arrangements Rs.24,50,658.00/- 
(Twenty-Four lakh fifty thousand six 
hundred fifty-Eight only) in the form 

of DD/Online. 
6                          Single  Packet system Single Packet System    

1.Commercial  
2.Technical. 

The EMD should be in the favor of RailTel Corporation of India Limited payable at Mumbai through 

online bank transfer.